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Local • Experienced • Reputable • Professional • Affordable  
Wedding Services  

BANFF   CANMORE   LAKE LOUISE	

Accommodation 
A Bear & Bison Inn 1 403 678 2058 info@bearandbisoninn.com	 canmoreweddings.com	
Banff Log Cabin 1 403 762 3516 reservations@banfflogcabin.ca	 banfflogcabin.ca	
Banff Park Lodge 1 403 760 6415 dspence@banffparklodge.com	 banffparklodge.com	
Banff Springs Hotel 1 403 762 1788 bshweddings@fairmont.com banff-springs-hotel.com 
Chateau Lake Louise 1 403 522 1890 cll.weddings@fairmont.com	 fairmont.com/lakelouise	
	
Churches 
St George in the Pines 1 403 762 2128 info@stgeorgesinthepines.com  stgeorgesinthepines.com  
 
Commissioners 
Carl Shields 1 403 762 2430 info@weddingsbanff.com weddingsbanff.com  
Cheryl Cooper 1 403 707 7788 canmorecommissioner@gmail.com  canmorecommissioner.ca 
Twyla Jacobson 1 403 678 1195 mctwyjac63@yahoo.com	 	
	

Décor Rentals 
Mountain Event Rentals 1 403 762 2272 rentals@mountainevents.ca mountainevents.ca 
 
Flowers 
Banff Mountaintop Flowers 1 403 762 8600 banffmountaintopflowers@telus.net banffmountaintopflowers.com 
Blue Lakes Floral Design 1 403 707 7021 info@bluelakesfloraldesign.ca	 bluelakesfloraldesign.ca	
Elements Floral Design 1 403 678 4554 vicki@elementsfloral.com	 elementsfloral.com	
 
Licence/Certificate	
The Banff Registry 1 403 762 2177 info@thebanffregistry.com	 thebanffregistry.com	
	

Music/Entertainment	
Class Act DJ Service 1 800 661 6044 mydj@classactdj.com	 classactdj.com	
Harp Angel, Harpist 1 403 678 6509 info@harpangel.com	 harpangel.com	
Livin’ & Dancin’ DJ Service 1 403 609 3546 djben@telus.net	 banffcanmoredj.com	
	
Photographers	
Alpine Peak Photography 1 403 762 3516 info@peakphotography.ca	 peakphotography.ca	
Pam Doyle Photo 1 403 678 5507 pam@pamdoylephoto.com 	 pamdoylephoto.com	
Photoflow 1 403 675 1218 michael@photoflow.ca	 photoflow.ca	
	

Rehearsal Dinners/Restaurants	
Mount View Barbecue 1 403 762 0116 info@mountviewbbq.com  mountviewbbq.com	
The Sensory 1 403 812 0837 terry@thesensory.ca 	 thesensory.ca	
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Salons/Spas & Mobile Hair/Makeup	
Mountain Beauties 1 403 609 1454 booking@mountainbeauties.com  mountainbeauties.com 
Stylin’ Steph 1 403 996 1372 info@stylingstephweddingsonthego.com	 stylingstephweddingsonthego.com	
	

Transportation 
Limousines of Banff 1 403 762 8400 limousinesofbanff@gmail.com banfftransportation.com 

	
Venues	
A Bear & Bison Inn 1 403 678 2058 info@bearandbisoninn.com	 canmoreweddings.com 
Banff Park Lodge 1 403 760 6415 dspence@banffparklodge.com	 banffparklodge.com 
Chateau Lake Louise 1 403 522 1890 cll.weddings@fairmont.com	 fairmont.com/lakelouise 
Mount View Barbecue 1 403 762 0116 info@mountviewbbq.com 	 mountviewbbq.com 
The Sensory 1 403 812 0837 terry@thesensory.ca 	 thesensory.ca  
 
Videographers 
Mountain Wedding Videos 1 403 493 6672 contact@mountainweddingvideos.com mountainweddingvideos.com 
	

Wedding Planners 
Elope in Banff 1 403 762 3516 info@elopeinbanff.ca elopeinbanff.ca 
Mountainscape Weddings 1 403 760 5431 katie@mountainevents.com 	 mountainscapeweddings.ca	
Signature Weddings 1 403 678 1126 info@signatureweddingsbyashley.com  	 signatureweddingsbyashley.com	

 


